A-29
ス
イ
ッ
チ
スライドスイッチに横調整型新登場！
PIANO SWITCHES (HALF PITCH)
ピアノスイッチ（ハーフピッチ） CHP

Polyphenylenesulphide
内部構造図　INTERNAL STRUCTURE
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
①
⑧
⑦
②
⑤
③
④⑥
��通信機器、AV・OA機器、パソコン周辺機器など
� Communication devices, AV • OA equipment and
computer peripherals
C  H  P  -  0  4  0  T  B
シリーズ名　Series name
極数　No. of bits
02：2極　  2 bits
04：4極　  4 bits
08：8極　  8 bits
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（リール） Taping (Reel)
空欄　Blank：ポリ袋 Bulk in plastic bag
A：J-リード J-hook
B：ガル・ウィング Gull wing
端子形状　Shape of terminal
ON方向　ON direction
0：Upper
1：Lower
■用　途　APPLICATIONS
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
� Specifications are subject to change without notice.
A-30
ス
イ
ッ
チ
B（ガル・ウィング　Gull wing）
CHP
PIANO SWITCHES (HALF PITCH)
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
テーピング仕様は、切り売り致しませんので、リール単位で、ご注文を
お願い致します。
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
Taping version can be supplied only in reel units.
極数
No. of bits
ON方向
ON direction
2
Upper